NATIONAL Assessment Cent	tre Services	twai i gauget W	PUBLICA	,		
Date In: 3 1)1/10-18:38	Jeb descript		Date & Time Co		Do	one by
Re! No: 44/41670001735/24	SAS e-filin	ng	1		7.	
Veh No. SLCYSIM	E-mail (wi	ulia Shra, ATC 2his)	1			
D.O.A : 75/120 - 20:30		laim Form				
OD : 70 Reporting Only	i-Motor W	V/O (Within: OD 2hts.	TP 4 hex)			
Siz 7 y reporting only	i-Photo Up	ploaded	1			11111
TP Insurer:	Assessment	Survey Report				
1.5.1 454444394	Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fau	c;	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Jon b	h 42419.	INC ()/Non-INC(χ.		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pr	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Times)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	0%1	
15 6- 1	Warranty: YES (
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY		100			
General Remarks:-		Produces Central	THE POST OF COME	#10K3 77K	1503.15	-
Commence of the Commence Substitution of MANAGEMENT AND STREET AND STREET	ENCT VALLES OF SEPTEMBERS	Contract of the second	Carrier Services	التركيم منه	049	6- L
() Walk-In Customer: Customers info			tly NO refer of n	epairer.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.	. 4			8	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		NO (); To	wing Co: (1.5)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice			The state of the s	Commen)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	e: YES()/		wing Co. (sple ad (Don) 8 by
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C	e: YES () /))	The state of the s	S ple ad (1) si	Don) sby
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	c: YES () /		The state of the s	ple ad	Don	s by
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C	c: YES () /))	The state of the s	ale add an	. e Don	sby
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	c: YES () /))	The state of the s	ple ad	Don	s by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	c: YES () /))	The state of the s	de bidit	Don	s by
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	c: YES () /)))	The state of the s			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	c: YES () /)))	Date& Timle Cont			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	c: YES () /)))	Date& Timle Cont			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	c: YES () /)))	Date& Timle Cont			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	c: YES () /)))	Date& Timle Cont			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	c: YES () /)))	Date& Timle Cont			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: ————————————————————————————————————	c: YES () /		Date& Timle Cont		Ant (S)	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)); 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : — Date/Time: Actions NA 2000895	c: YES () /))) Invoice Prepar	Date & Timle Cond		Constant	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dats/Time: Actions NA 20008/15 Jumant's Particulars:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Reg 2) DA: Damage Ass	Date & Time Cond	INC (\$80)	Ant (S)	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 20008/15 Sumant's Particulars:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Reg 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Tewing Fee	Date & Time Cont. Partie Cont. Carrier Cont.	INC (580) \$40/\$45	Ant (S)	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: — Date/Time: Actions NADOCOSTS Amant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Thron 5) FT: Follow-Thron	Date & Tirrie Cont. Pation Checklist porting (\$30); essment (\$100); igh Survey igh Survey (Resurvey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30	Ant (S)	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thron For elegrous spain	Date & Tirrie Cont. Sation Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); (gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey st INC Only (wef 10)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$39 Jen 2005)	Ant (S)	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions iver/Owner: ntact No:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Thron 5) FT: Follow-Thron	Date & Tirrie Cont. Sation Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); (gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey gh Survey (Resurvey)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30	Ant (S)	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liver/Owner: Infact No: Imaged Portion:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) FT: Follow-Through Spain 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + Sh 8) NTUC Additional	Date & Tirrie Cont. Pation Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); (gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey gh Survey (wef 10)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$39 Jen 2005)	Ant (S)	\Ams(()
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liver/Owner: Infact No: Imaged Portion:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar Invoice Prepar I) AR: Accident Reg I) AR: Accident Reg I) TF: Towing Fee I) FT: Follow-Throut For cleiming again Invoice Prepar Invoice	Date & Direct Cont. Pation Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100). Igh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey gh Survey (Resurvey)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$39 Jen 2005)	Ant (S)	Amil
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Cime: Actions Lumant's Particulars: iven/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar Invoice Prepar I) AR: Accident Reg I) AR: Accident Reg I) TF: Towing Fee I) FT: Fellow-Throu For gleining seain I) TR: Re-inspection I) Nt: Idae DA + Sh I) NTUC Additional OD: NS: Gourtesy Car NS: Repair Co-me	Date & Direct Cont. Pation Checklist porting (\$30); earment (\$100); igh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey gh Survey Services / Tpi Allowanne dinetum	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jen 2003) \$160	Ant (S)	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (IN/2 hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Cime: Actions iven/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar Invoice Prepar I) AR: Accident Rep I) AR: Accident Rep I) TF: Fellow-Throut For Cleiming Reain I) FT: Fellow-Throut For Cleiming Reain I) NI: Idae DA + Sh NITUC Additional OD: NS: Courtesy Car NS: Courtesy Car NS: Feat Repair Co-nec NT: Feat Repair I	Date & Tirrie Cont. Pation Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100). Igh Survey Igh Survey (Resurvey et Dic Only (wef 10) ART Survey Services / Tpt Allowanne dination ospication	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$1 \$30 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Ant (S)	Ami(I)
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions iven/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar Invoice Prepar I) AR: Accident Rep I) AR: Accident Rep I) TF: Fellow-Throut For Cleiming Reain I) FT: Fellow-Throut For Cleiming Reain I) NI: Idae DA + Sh NITUC Additional OD: NS: Courtesy Car NS: Courtesy Car NS: Feat Repair Co-nec NT: Feat Repair I	Date & Tirrie Cont. Pation Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); (gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey st.DiC Only (wef 10) ART Survey Services / Tpt Allowance dination espection Excess Coordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jen 2003) \$160	Ant (S)	\Ami(()
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions NA 2000845	c: YES () /	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Repair 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Throut For sleipning spain 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + Sh 8) NTUC Additional On: N5: Courtesy Car N6: Repair Counter N7: Feat Repair It *N8: DV / Collect	Date & Tirris Cont. Pation Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); (gh Survey (gh Survey (Resurvey st. INC Only (well) ART Survey Services / Tpt Allowanse dination sizication Excess Coordination a INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$39 Jen 2005) \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3	Anc(s)	Ami(I)

40 4 4 5

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 31/01/2020 19:05

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available atomiaid

Λ	r	C I	100	= R	т		C = 0.	明田 私	uт
м	u	G		-1	•	м	IΞN	11-15	

31/01/2020 18:58 Date Of Report 25/01/2020 20:30 **Date Of Accident**

JUNC BEDOK NORTH ST 1 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLC4382M Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

TAN KAH HOON Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX399A NRIC NO NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98678562 OFFICE-98678562 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer

ALMERA 1.5 4AT ABS AIRBAG 2WD 4DR Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Flaet Policy

2100466089-03 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SHANNON THOI RUI YING Name of Driver

NIRIC No TXXXX826G 18/07/2000 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 28/11/2019 Date Of Driving Pass

0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98678562 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-98678562 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 131 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 3 Address

#15-106

460131

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

CHILDREN If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vahicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES NO

NO

4

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

scliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHARMAINE THOI JING YI

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LEE AH SECK

GENDER:

- FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

TAN CHEK PENG

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

C roumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SMG4241D Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name SHANNON THOI RUI YING

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLC4382M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name CHARMAINE THOI JING YI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLC4382M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name LEE AH SECK

Approximate Age

In uries Sustain

BODY

In ured person in which vehicle?

SLC4382M

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name TAN CHEK PENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLC4382M

Ware seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 5. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personners Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Valiable A: Sec 4382m

Valiable B: SmG 4241D

Redok NOAH St 1

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

C	In the stated date & fine. I , reliable to was translist
on the star	ed when the teather light turn arriber I slow down
k stop my	vehicle. Suddenly I tolt an house impost from the
Repr positive	of my stationary relieve. I then realise that is
vehicle a	That coulded outs my vehicle.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

gus

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

mform ,

Date of Acoident	15 1010 Accident Time 20 Sph (24 HR-Format)
Accident Place	Janution it Bedok North It I
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	SLC4382m Make Model Nissan Mirrera
Insurace Company	: A16 Policy No: 21004-6689 - 03
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Tan kah Hoon (s1775399A)
Owner or Company Centact No.	Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Shannon Thoi Ru. Ying (700138266)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 18 7 2000 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 19 HW 1619
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BIX 131 BOOK MUTTL AVE 3 #15-106 (5)46015)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9867 8562 2) -
DRIVER'S Occupation	: DOOOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	miver): 04
Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SYNG 4241D	Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
C No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
NEW - Passenger's name &	gender: Charmaine Thoi & Jing Yi @

Tan Chek Peng (P)



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Tan Kah Hoon

Period of Insurance : 13 May 2019 To 12 May 2020

Engine No. : HR15912083D

Chassis No. : MNTBBAN17Z0005355 Vehicle No. : SLC4382M Policy No.

: 2100466089-03

Endorsement No.

Issued Date : 14 Apr 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model NISSAN Almera 1.5 CMFT/Almera

First Year of Registration : 2016 Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,498.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value Driver Restriction 1 NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

3.1 Any witter person who is differed on the Policyholder's order or with higher permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised differ only if heighe meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional usin of \$3,000 as "Youing and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDIR") if You are or Your Authorized Driver (named) as uncomed) as security and and 23 and/or has sees than 2 years driving expensesor.

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

are purposes and for the Policyholder's Susmess. This Policy does not saver use for him or oward, driving fullfon, driving sest, rucing, pace-making, refamility mall or spend-testing, the contage of goods other than eamples in connection with any trade or testings or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Verkiles (Third-Party Risks and Companisation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 85 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malayera), are red to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - S0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - 50

Windscreen | \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Tan Hah Hoon - \$800 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 TC AutoClinic Add: No.1, Sixth Lisk Yang Road Singapore 628099 52622212

2 Autokiron Industrial Add. 19 Utx Road 4 Singapore 408023 6490(600).

3.15 AutoClaim Add. 25 Leng Read 4 Singapore 198023 6490(600).

4.Ton Chang Mater Sales. Add. 913 Bular Timah Road Singapore 589623 64894(01) 64894(02) 64894(02) 5.Tan Chang Mater Sales. Add. 17 Lenging 8 Toa Payoft Singapore 319254 63870755 63570754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/ARG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-bour accident entergency hother at +65 6338 6500. Alternatively, you may refer to AIC website www.ing.com.ag or AIG SG Mabile App. Samply security and cowilcost "AIC SG" from Humas or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

If his hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance misters is requel in accordance with the provisions of the Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 188), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and Moior Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Risks, 1987 (Malaysia) and 1987 (Malaysia

01/00/61/0376

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-OPH

9 1 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE

SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE